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International Senior Competition for Men, Ladies, Pairs and Ice Dance

Bratislava, Slovakia

September  28th – October 2nd, 2011

Composition of Delegation

This foRm must return before 15th of August, 2011
Please fill in with type or write in capital letters!

	ISU Member Federation:
	

	
	

	
	

	A.                   Team-Leader:
	     

	
	

	
	


 B. Competitors

	
	Name
	
	Given Name
	
	
	Name
	
	Given Name


	1:
	
	
	
	
	10:
	
	
	

	2:
	
	
	
	
	11:
	
	
	

	3:
	
	
	
	
	12:
	
	
	

	4:
	
	
	
	
	13:
	
	
	

	5:
	
	
	
	
	14:
	
	
	

	6:
	
	
	
	
	15:
	
	
	

	7:
	
	
	
	
	16:
	
	
	

	8:
	
	
	
	
	17:
	
	
	

	9:
	
	
	
	
	18:
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	19
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	


 C. Judges

	
	Name
	
	Given Name
	
	
	Name
	
	Given  Name


	1:
	
	
	
	
	3:
	
	
	

	2:
	
	
	
	
	4
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	


 D. Coaches

	
	Name
	
	Given Name
	
	
	Name
	
	Given Name


	1:
	
	
	
	
	10:
	
	
	

	2:
	
	
	
	
	11:
	     
	
	     

	3:
	
	
	
	
	12:
	     
	
	     

	4:
	
	
	
	
	13:
	     
	
	     

	5:
	
	
	
	
	14:
	     
	
	     

	6:
	
	
	
	
	15:
	     
	
	     

	7:
	
	
	
	
	16:
	     
	
	     

	8:
	
	
	
	
	17:
	     
	
	     

	9:
	
	
	
	
	18:
	     
	
	     

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	


 E. Team Officials

	
	Name
	
	Given Name
	
	Function in Federation


	1:
	     
	
	     
	
	     

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	


,

	ISU Member Federation:
	

	
	


 F. Team Doctor / Physiotherapist

	
	Name
	
	Given Name
	
	        Function


	1:
	     
	
	     
	
	
	(Doctor)
	
	

	2:
	     
	
	     
	
	
	(Physiotherapist)
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	


G. Other Persons (accompanying a judge)

	
	Name
	
	Given Name
	
	
	Name
	
	Given  Name


	1:
	     
	
	     
	
	3:
	     
	
	     

	2:
	     
	
	     
	
	
	     
	
	     

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	


	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Please note: 
	Accreditations will be made available only for one Team Leader per Team, for Competitors, Judges, Coaches (one per skater), Officials (maximum two, President included), one Team-Doctor and one Physiotherapist. Chaperones (one per competitor) will receive a half-prize all event ticket.




	ISU Member Federation:
	


	Date, Signature:
	


 please mail or fax to:      Slovak Figure Skating Association
Tel:  ++421 2 492 49 244

Junácka 6



Fax: ++421 2 492 49 580
                                   832 80 Bratislava
                   
Mail: skrz@sztk.sk, 19thmon@gmail.com

